

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19743/2024

Dr. Ram Narayan Yadav Son Of Shri Mali Ram Yadav
-----Petitioner

Versus

The Union Of India And Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Mahima Upadhyay for Mr. Banwari Lal Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Kumar, CGPC with Mr. Digvijay Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT

Order

15/04/2025

List after four weeks as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(MUKESH RAJPUROHIT),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J