

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19743/2024

Dr. Ram Narayan Yadav Son of Shri Mali Ram Yadav

----Petitioner

Versus

The Union of India

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

07/02/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the parties.

List this matter after two weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Dushyant/Shivam/10